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M22 800m

89 Benjamin Lee
264 Atte Nevala
154 Leonard Markén
272 Junnu Korvenpaa
153 Johannes Ehrs

62 Onni Makela
567 Pyry Laine
549 Tuure Haapanen
357 Martti Majuri
193 Onni Huovinen
358 Saku Miettinen
298 Niklas Moilanen
324 Matias Mononen
607 Rasmus Lerstrand
260 Akseli Ylipeltola
281 Samuel Raty
550 Pyry Suojanen
628 Miska Koponen

91 Antti Pihlavisto
613 Viktor Bjorkell
629 libriil Roble
203 Valtteri Keskinen

Lajin alkamisaika
Lajin paattymisaika
Tulokset julkaistu

HKV
KU-58
IFVom
KU-58
IFVom
GamlakIF
TuUL
TuUL
LappUM
JoensKa
LappUM
KuivAu
LahdA
VasalS
KauhajKa
KerU
TuUL
Viipu
HKV
VasalS
ViipU
JyvaskKU

1.50,23
1.50,90
1.50,97
1.52,65
1.54,61
1.54,76
1.55,04
1.55,52
1.55,99
1.56,34
1.57,77
1.58,32
1.58,91
1.59,72
2.00,36
2.02,16
2.02,28
2.03,99
2.04,82
2.06,51
2.19,17
DNS

3.8.2024 14.15
3.8.2024 14.25
3.8.2024 14.34



